 1
98
 309,5
 291
 283
 78
TIPLOWER
AIR CONNECTIONS

ro
p
(b
ar
)
Flow (litres/min)
Table below is a selection of popular variants. Other options available upon request
Replacement pressure relief cartridges
UT201 Single Pressure UT201 Dual Pressure
Dual Pressure relief valve
175/250 bar
Single Pressure relief
Dual Pressure air operated relief
Part number Description
UT201M075P000 Tip Valve ,  Ø6mm tube, 3/4“pump inlet & no relief valve
UT201M075P165 Tip Valve ,  Ø6mm tube, 3/4“pump inlet & 165 bar manual shift relief valve
UT201M075P175 Tip Valve ,  Ø6mm tube, 3/4“pump inlet & 175 bar manual shift relief valve
UT201E075P175/250 Tip Valve, 1/4“ tube, 3/4“pump inlet & 175 / 250 bar manual shift relief valve
UT201M075P190 Tip Valve ,  Ø6mm tube, 3/4“pump inlet & 190 bar manual shift relief valve
UT201M075P175/250 Tip Valve ,  Ø6mm tube, 3/4“pump inlet &175 / 250 bar manual shift relief valve
UT201E075P175/250A Tip Valve, 1/4“ tube, 3/4“pump inlet & 175 / 250 bar air shift relief valve
UT201M075P175/250A Tip Valve ,  Ø6mm tube, 3/4“pump inlet &175 / 250 bar air shift relief valve
UT201M100P000 Tip Valve ,  Ø6mm tube, 1”pump inlet & no relief valve
UT201M100P165 Tip Valve ,  Ø6mm tube, 1”pump inlet & 165 bar manual shift relief valve
UT201M100P175 Tip Valve ,  Ø6mm tube, 1”pump inlet & 175 bar manual shift relief valve
UT201M100P190 Tip Valve , Ø6mm tube, 1”pump inlet & 190 bar manual shift relief valve
UT201M100P175/250 Tip Valve , Ø6mm tube, 1”pump inlet & 175/250 bar manual shift relief valve
UT201M100P175/250A Tip Valve , Ø6mm tube, 1”pump inlet & 175/250 bar air shift relief valve
Part number Description
UTVC110150 Single Pressure Relief Valve Cartridge 150 bar
UTVC110165 Single Pressure Relief Valve Cartridge 165 bar
UTVC110175 Single Pressure Relief Valve Cartridge 175 bar
UTVC110190 Single Pressure Relief Valve Cartridge 190 bar
UTVC110220 Single Pressure Relief Valve Cartridge 220 bar
UTVC175/250 Manual Dual Pressure Relief Valve Cartridge 175/250 bar
UTVC175/250A Air Shift Dual Pressure Relief Valve Cartridge 175/250 bar
 1
98
 309,5
 291